Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Mishtann Shoppee India Private Limited in CIRP ; Date of commencement of CIRP - 16.05.2025

List of creditors as on 09.06.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. [Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of [ Amount of | Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. received contingent |any mutual| claim not claim
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of | Amount |[Amount Whether % of claim dues, that admitted under
receipt claimed claim claim covered by |covered by [related voting may be set- verifica-
admitted security |guarantee |party? share in off tion
interest CoC
1 Mishtann Foods Limited |31.05.2025 54,77,15,890 54,77,15,890 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 - - -
Other
2 Kostub Foods Private 31.05.2025 33,28,34,633 33,28,34,633 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 - -
Limited Other
3 Philimont Nutrifoods 31.05.2025 20,10,72,670 20,10,72,670 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 - -
Limited Other
4 Neurich Nutrifoods 31.05.2025 17,75,52,013 17,75,52,013 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 - -
Limited Other
5 Phycus Nutrifoods 31.05.2025 16,81,81,061 16,81,81,061 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 - -
Limited Other
6 Satyarath Foods Private [31.05.2025 3,80,17,704 3,09,55,513 |Unsecured- NIL NIL No 0 0 0 70,62,191 - |Basis of interest
Limited Other charged not provided
Total 1,46,53,73,971  1,45,83,11,780




